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SUNDAV - LOS ANGELLS
5:00 & 8:00pm Cars 2 G 1hr. 52min.

MONDAY - DAY AT §LA
8:30am Snow White G 1hr. 24min.
10:30am E&»gpnature: Chimpanzee G 1hr. 18min.
1:00pm Nicholas’ Port and Shopping Presentation* 1hr.
3:00pm ‘Pfenegnature: African Cats G 1hr. 19min.
5:00 & 8:00pm John Carter PG-13 2hr. 12min.
10:30pm War Horse (Academy Award® Nominee) PG-13 2hr. 31min.

TULDAY - DAY AT §L4
9:00am Peter Pan G 1hr. 17min.
11:00am Cars 2 54 DOLBY 3D E] 1hr. 52min.
2:30pm Citizen Kane 1hr. 59min.
5:00 & 8:00pm Real Steel PG-13 2hr. 7min.
10:30pm The Apartment 2hr. 05min.

WEDNESDAY - DAY AT L4

9:00am Beauty and the Beast G 1hr. 18min.
11:00am The Muppets (Academy Award® Winner) G 1hr. 51min.
2:00pm Some Like It Hot 2hrs.
5:00 & 7:45pm War Horse (Academy Award® Nominee) PG-13  2hr. 31min.
10:30pm The Help PG-13  2hr. 26min.

THURSDAY - DAY AT SEA
9:00am Winnie the Pooh G 1hr. 10min.
11:00am Toy Story 3 G 1hr. 48min.
1:30pm Mutiny On The Bounty 2hr. 58min.
5:00 & 7:45pm Pirates Of The Caribbean: On Stranger Tides PG-13  2hr. 21min.
10:30pm The Muppets (Academy Award® Winner) G 1hr. 51min.

FRIDAY - HILD
11:00am The Muppets (Academy Award® Winner) G 1hr. 51min.
5:30 & 8:30pm %fsu;gnature: Chimpanzee G 1hr. 18min.
10:15pm Real Steel PG-13 2hr. 7min.
@

A further movie schedule will be delivered to your Stateroom
in due course with listings for the remainder of the Voyage.

**This presentation is intended for Guests 18 years of age and older. *The Port and Shopping Information Presentation is open to all Guests.
Academy Award is a registered trademark of the Academy of Motion Pictures Arts and Sciences.

This schedule is subject to change; please refer to your daily Personal Navigator.
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SATURDAY - RANULUI
1:30pm John Carter PG-13  2hr. 12min.
5:00 & 7:45pm The Avengers PG-13  2hr. 22min.
10:30pm  Dfenepnature: African Cats G 1hr. 19min.
SUNDAV - HONOLULU
1:30pm Pirates Of The Caribbean: On Stranger Tides PG-13  2hr. 21min.
5:00 & 8:00pm Cars 2 G 1hr. 52min.
10:30pm The Avengers - 2D Version PG-13  2hr. 22min.
MONDAY - NAWILIWILI
1:30pm Real Steel PG-13  2hr. 07min.
5:00 & 8:00pm The Muppets (Academy Award® Winner) G 1hr. 51min.
10:30pm  Dlesepnature: African Cats G 1hr. 19min.
TUESDAY - DAY AT §LA
9:30am Dr. Glen Dolberg Presentation 45min.
11:00am The Avengers PG-13  2hr. 22min.
1:30pm Mutiny On The Bounty 2hr. 58min.
5:00 & 8:00pm John Carter ooneaEs PG-13  2hr. 12min.
10:30pm The Help PG-13  2hr. 26min.
WEDNESDAY - DAY AT L
9:30am Dr. Glen Dolberg Presentation 45min.
11:00am Cars 2 G 1hr. 52min.
1:30pm War Horse (Academy Award® Nominee) PG-13 2hr. 31min.
5:00 & 7:45pm The Avengers - 2D Version PG-13  2hr. 22min.
10:30pm Citizen Kane 1hr. 59min.
THURSDAY - DAY AT SLA
9:30am Dr. Glen Dolberg Presentation 45min.
11:00am John Carter PG-13  2hr. 12min.
1:30pm The Help PG-13  2hr. 26min.
5:30 & 8:30pm  Dfesggnature: Chimpanzee G 1hr. 18min.
10:30pm Some Like It Hot 2hrs.

“WUTHEATRED

A further movie schedule will be delivered to your Stateroom
in due course with listings for the remainder of the Voyage.

**This presentation is intended for Guests 18 years of age and older. *The Port and Shopping Information Presentation is open to all Guests.
Academy Award is a registered trademark of the Academy of Motion Pictures Arts and Sciences.

This schedule is subject to change; please refer to your daily Personal Navigator.
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THURSDAY - DAV AT §L4

9:30am Dr. Glen Dolberg Presentation
11:00am John Carter PG-13
1:30pm The Help PG-13
5:30 & 8:30pm ‘Plsnggnature: Chimpanzee G
10:30pm Some Like It Hot
FRIDAY - DAY AT §LA
10:00am Captain Fabian Presentation
12:00pm %?guzpnature: Chimpanzee G
2:00pm The Apartment
5:00 & 8:00pm Real Steel PG-13
11:00pm Pirates Of The Caribbean: On Stranger Tides PG-13
(ATURDAV - DAY AT L4
9:30am Dr. Glen Dolberg Presentation
11:00am The Avengers PG-13
2:00pm John Carter PG-13
5:00 & 7:45pm The Help PG-13
10:30pm The Avengers PG-13
SUNDAV - ENSENADA
2:30pm The Muppets (Academy Award® Winner) G
5:00 & 7:45pm The Avengers PG-13
10:30pm Real Steel PG-13
@
@

**This presentation is intended for Guests 18 years of age and older.

Academy Award is a registered trademark of the Academy of Motion Pictures Arts and Sciences.
This schedule is subject to change; please refer to your daily Personal Navigator.
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S TATEROOM TELEVISION GUIDE

FEATURED FILMS

TELEVISION
CHANNELS

Voyage Map

Channel Guide

What's Afloat
Safety/Debark Information
Port Adventures

Port Adventures
Adventures By Disney
Onboard Cruise Sales
Disney Animated Features
Disney Classic Cartoons
Disney-Pixar Features
Disney Live Action Features
Disney Channel Movies
Disney Channel Music Videos
Disney Vacation Club
Disney Documentaries
ABC Family Sitcoms
ABC TV Shows

Hit Music Videos
GMA/Company Clips

Walt Disney Theatre Shows
Shopping Channel

View from the Bridge
Disney Channel

Disney Family Cartoons
ESPN1

ESPN2

ESPN Documentaries
Special Events

BVT Guide

Feature Films

Disney Channel Cartoons
Disney Channel TV Series
FOX News

BBC World News

CNBC

MSNBC

ABC

Discovery

2.1
221
2.2
23
224
22.5
2.6
227
231
3.2
233
234
235
2.6
31
238
241
242
243
244
2.5
2.5
5.1
253
254
2.5
256
25.7
25.8
2.1

211 -

2.1
3.2
29.3
29.4
29.5
20.0
29.7
29.8

Shomtog & Gnl

Mission Impossible ¢ 21
The Adventures of Tintin )
Happy Feet Two 23

Sherlock Holmes 2 74

Shoutng Somdy v Toesdare

Thor 25

The Twilight $aga: Breaking Dawn Part 1 2%
The firtist 281
Jack and Jill

Moneyball

fpollo 18

283
284

Dolphin Tale 85

Johnny English Reborn 2856

12:00 am, 3:00 am, 6:00 am, 9:00 am,

12:00 pm, 3:00 pm, 6:00 pm, 9:00pm
12:00 am, 2:00 am, 4:00 am, 6:00 am, 8:00 am, 10:00 am,
12:00 pm, 2:00 pm, 4:00 pm, 6:00 pm, 8:00 pm, 10:00 pm
12:30 am, 2:30 am, 4:30 am, 6:30 am, 8:30 am, 10:30 am,
12:30 pm, 2:30 pm, &30 pm, 6:30 pm, 830 pm, 1030 pm
12:30 am, 3:30 am, 6:30 am, :30 am,
12:30 pm, 3:30 pm, 6:30 pm, 930 pm

1200 am, 4:00 am, 7:00 am, 10:00 am,

1:00 pm, 4:00 pm, 7:00 P, 10:00 pm

1:00 am, 3:00 am, 5:00 am, 7:00 am, 9:00 am, 11:00 am,
1:00 pm, 3:00 pM, 5:00 pm, 7:00 pm, 9:00 pm, 11:00 pm
115 am, 3:15 am, 5:15 am, 7:15 am, g:15 am, 11:15 am,
1215 pm, 3:15 pm, 5:15 pm, 7:15 pm, :15 pm, 11215 pm
1:15 am, 3:15 am, 5:15 am, 7:15 am, 9:15 am, 11:15 am,
1215 pm, 3:15 pm, 5:15 pm, 7:15 pm, §:15 pm, 11215 pm
1:00 am, 4:00 am, 7:00 am, 10:00 am,

1:00 pm, 4200 pm, 7:00 P, 10:00 pm

1545 am, 3:45 aM §:45 am, 7:45 am, Q:45 am, 11:45 am,
1245 P, 3:45 M, 5245 pM, 7:45 P, :45 pM, 11:45 pm
12:00 am, 2:00 am, 4:00 am, 6:00 am, 8:00 am, 10:00 am,
12:00 pm, 2:00 pm, ;00 pm, 6:00 pm, 8:00 pm, 10:00 pm
12:15 am, 2:15 am, 4:15 am, 6:15 am, 8:15 am, 10:15 am,
12:15 pm, 2:15 pm, &:15 pm, 6:15 pm, 8:i5 pm, 10:15 pm

Soowing Wednesday Girough Saturday:

(aptain America 25
Green Hornet 226
Blue Hawaii 281
28.6

50 First Dates 282

The Perfect Game
Cowboys & Aliens

Soul Surfer

Lookeeper

This schedule is subject to change without notice. Channel availability and reception subject to weather conditions.

1:00 am, 4:00 am, 7:00 am, 10:00 am,
1:00 pm, 4:00 pm, 7:00 pm, 10:00 pm
1:00 am, 3:00 am, 5:00 am, 7:00 am, 9:00 am, 11:00 am,
1:00 pm, 3:00 pm, 5:00 pm, 7:00 pm, §:00 pm, 11:00 pM
1215 am, 3:15 am, 5:15 am, 7:15 am, g:15 am, 115 am,
1215 pm, 3:15 pm, 5:15 pm, 7:15 pm, :15 pm, 11215 pm
1115 am, 3:15 am, 5:15 am, 7:15 am, 9:15 am, 11:15 am,
1315 pm, 3215 pm, 5:15 pm, 7:15 pm, 9:15 pm, 11215 pm
1:00 am, 4:00 &m, 7:00 am, 10:00 am,
1:00 pm, 4:00 pm, 7:00 pm, 10:00 pm
1245 am, 3:45 aM 5:45 am, 7:45 am, 0:45 am, 11:45 am,
145 pm, 3:45 pm, 5:45 pm, T-45 pm, 945 pm, 145 pm-

¢ 12:00 am, 2:00 am, 400 am, 6:00 am, 8:00 am, 10:00 am,

12:00 pm, 2:00 pm, 4:00 pm, 6:00 pm, 8:00 pm, 10:00 pm |

12:15.am, 2:15 am, 4:15 am, 6:15 am, 8:15 am,
12:15 pm, 2:15 pm, 4:15 pm, 6:15 pm, 8:15 pm,

DVW/CA/1243/04 22 12/GW ©Disney™




y TATEROOM TELEVISION GUIDE

FEATURED FILMS

TELEVISION
CHANNELS

Voyage Map 211
Channel Guide 2.1
What's Afloat 22.2
Safety/Debark Information 23
Port Adventures 2.4
Port Adventures 2.5
Adventures By Disney 2.5
Onboard Cruise Sales 2.7
Disney Animated Features 2.1
Disney Classic Cartoons 23.2
Disney-Pixar Features 233
Disney Live Action Features 234
Disney Channel Movies 235
Disney Channel Music Videos ~ 23.6
Disney Vacation Club 237
Disney Documentaries 38
ABC Family Sitcoms 2.1
ABCTV Shows 4.2
Hit Music Videos 243
GMA/Company Clips 24.4
Walt Disney Theatre Shows 24.5
Shopping Channel 24.6
View from the Bridge 25.1
Disney Channel 253
Disney Family Cartoons 25.4
ESPNI 25.5
ESPN2 25.6
ESPN Documentaries 5.7
Special Events 25.8
BVT Guide 26.1

Feature Films 201 -

Disney Channel Cartoons 29.1
Disney Channel TV Series 29.2
FOX News 203
BBC World News 204
(NBC 2.5
MSNBC 20.6
ABC 29.7
Discovery 29.8

Mission Impossible ¢
The Aldventures of Tintin
Happy Feet Two

Sherlock Holmes 2

Thor
The Twilight Saga: Breaking Dawn Part 1
Big Miracle
Jack and Jil
Moneyball

fipollo 18

Joyful Noise
The Vou

This schedule is subject to change without natice. Channel availability and reception subject to weather conditions.

iow gl I ises

12:00 am, 3:00 am, 6:00 am, 9:00 am,

12:00 pm, 3:00 pm, 6:00 pm, 9:00pm

12:00 am, 2:00 am, &:00 am, 6:00 am, 8:00 am, 10:00 am,
212 12:00 pm, 2:00 pm, 4:00 pm, 6:00 pm, 8:00 pm, 10:00 pm
3 l230am, 230am, 30am, 6:30 am, 8:30 am, 10:30 am,
< 12:30pm, 2:30 pm, 4:30 pm, 6:30 pm, 8:30 pm, 10:30 pm
12:30 am, 3:30 am, 6:30 am, ¢:30 am,

12:30 pm, 3:30 pm, 6:30 pm, 930 pm

2711

24

ounslionkuntaylilaylb:

75 1:00 am, 400 am, 7:00 am, 10300 am,
1:00 P, &:00 M, 7:00 M, 10:00 pm

2 1:00am,3:00am, 5:00 &, 7:00 am, 9:00 am, 11:00 am,
~ 1:00 pm, 3:00 pm, 500 pm, :00 pm, 0:00 pm, 11:00 pm
1:15 am, 3:15 am, 5:15 am, 7:15 am, 9:15 am, 11:15 am,

1115 pm, 3:15 pm, 5:15 pm, 7:15 pm, 0:15 pm, 1115 pm

1215 am, 3:15 am, 5:15 am, 7:15 am, 9:15 am, 11:15 am,

L.15 pm, 3:15 pm, 5:15 pm, 7:15 pm, 9:15 pm, 1115 pm

1:00 4, 4:00 am, 7:00 am, 10:00 am,

1:00 pm, £:00 pm, 7:00 pm, 10:00 pm

T4 M, 3245 3N 5245 A, 7245 4M, 045 am, 1145 am,

125 P, 3:55 pm, 5:45 pm, 7:45 pm, 9:45 pm, 11245 pm

12:00 am, 2:00 am, 4:00 am, 6:00 am, 8:00 am, 10:00 am,

12:00 pm, 2:00 M, 4:00 pm, 6:00 pm, 8:00 pm, 10:00 pm

12:15.am, 2:15 am, .15 am, b:15 am, 8:15 am, 10:15 am,

12:15 pm, 2:15 pm, &:15 pm, 6:15 pm, 8:15 pm, 10:15 pm
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TATEROOM TELEVISION GUID}'

TELEVISION FEATURED FILMS
CHANNELS

Voyage Map 2.1

Channel Guide 2.1 i

What's Afloat 2.2 ' [m]
Safety/Debark Information 2.3 gm @m
Port Adventures 2.4
Port Adventures 2.5
Adventures By Disney 2.6 12:00 pm, 3:00 pm, 6:00 pm, 9:00pm
Bt 41 TheRdventureso i 2 s G a ORI
Disney Classic Cartoons 232 12:30 am, 2:30 am, 4:30 am, 6:30 am, 8:30 am, 10:30 am,
B?S“eu'l'?"xaﬁatufrest gi Happy Feet Tuwo 3 1230pm, 230 pm, 430 pm, 630 pm, 630 pm, 1030 pm
SO VIS ; 12:30 am, 3:30 am, 6:30 am, 9:30 am,
Disney Channel Movies 23.5 Sherlock Holmes 2 i |2:330 pm.jj:aju pm, 6:339 pm,gg:sjo pm
Disney Channel Music Videos ~ 23.6

Disney Vacation Club 23.7

Disney Documentaries 23.8

ABC Family Sitcoms 2.1 gouinglionyuntayllayfs

ABC TV Shows 24.2 Thor 25 1:00 am, 4:00 am, 7:00 am, 10:00 am,
Hit Music Videos 243 1:00 pm, 4:00 pm, 7:00 pm, 10:00 pm
Ve Dy Teeions 245 e fg:Breoig Dun P 76100 500 I 500 0071, 300 A, oy
Shopping Channel 24.6 Bie Miracle ;15 am, 315 am, 5:15 am, 7.15 am, 9:15 am, 11:15 am,
View from the Bridge 25.1 f 1115 pm, 3:15 pm, 5:15 pm, 7215 pm, 9:15 pm, 11:15 pm
Disney Channel 25.3 Jackand Jill 1215 am, 3:15 am, §:15 am, 7:15 am, :15 am, 11:15 am,
Disney Family Cartoons 25.4 : 1215 pm, 3:15 pm, 5:15 pm, 7:15 pm, 9:15 pm, 11:15 pm

Mission mpossible 4 o 12:00 am, 3:00 am, 6:00 am, §:00 am,

ESPNL 25.5 ml]ﬂ@ljbd” _ 1:00 dm, 4:00 am, 7:00 am, 10:00 am,

ESPN2 25.6 1:00 M, 400 pM, 7:00 M, 10:00 pm

ESPN Documentaries 25 Aoallo 18 o TS, 3045 aM 545 am, 745 am, Q:45 am, 1145 am,

Special Events 258 1245 DM, 3:45 P, 5:45 PM, T:45 P, Q:45 P, 1:45 pm
BVT Guide 26.1
Bt Flne 271-28. Joyful Nois < 12:00am, 2:00 am, 4:00 am, 6:00 am, 8:00 am, 10:00 am,

Disney Channel Cartoons 201 12:00 pm, 2:00 pm, .00 pm, 6:00 pm, §:00 pm, 10:00 pm
Disney Channel TV Series 29.2 The Vou | 12:15 am, 2:15 am, k15 an, 6:'15 am, ﬁi.lj am, 10:15 am,
FOX News 23 12:15 pm, 2:15 pm, &:15 pm, 6:15 pm, 8:i5 pm, 10:15 pm
BBC World News 20.4
(NBC 295
MSNBC 29.6
ABC 20.7
Discovery 20.8

This schedule is subject to change without notice. Channel availability and reception subject to weather conditions. DWICA/1244/04 28 121G




